1 | 2                             www.befaproses.com
BPT10
PressureTransmitter
• Pressure type: gauge/ absolute / sealed gauge
• Process connection: G1/2 male / G1/4 male/ M20x1.5 male
• Non-linearity: 0.25％ FS
• Temperature error:
Typical: ≤±0.5%FS of span (at 0 ～ 70℃ )

3 Null +OUT
2 | 2                             www.befaproses.com
Order Guide
BPT10 Pressure Transmitter
  Range Pressure range: -0.1…0 ～ 0.01…60MPa
[0 ～ X]kPa or MPa X：the actual measured pressure
  Code Output signal
E 4 ～ 20mADC
K 0.5 ～ 4.5VDC
   Code Others
C2 G1/4
C3 G1/2
C5 M20×1.5
C6 NPT1/4
G Gauge
S Sealed gauge
A Absolute
BPT10 [0 ～ 100]kPa E C2G the whole spec
Notes
1. Please pay attention that the media should be compatible with the contacting material;
2. If the user has special requirement, please contact our company.